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Ластовецкий 04.02.2016 прямой 1200

Полиэтилен LDPE

Т. контр.
Пров.

Н. контр.
Утв.

Разраб. 04.02.2016

Масса

Попов

Укрхимпласт

МасштабЛит.

Лист Листов     1

Изм.

R

№ докум. Дата

УХП.16.02.ПМП1200.03

УХП.16.02.ПМП1200.03

Поплавок модульный 1:5

82

38

83

1200

R
8
00

500

R311

13
9

R4
50

4
0

405kg

265kg

760kg

550kg

LoadFreeboard/

1200

40

40

4
1978

80

12
00 4
0°

210

1200

8
00

93
9

80

250

1120

40

210

Agafon
Подсвеченный

Agafon
Подсвеченный

Agafon
Подсвеченный

Agafon
Подсвеченный

Agafon
Подсвеченный

Agafon
Пишущая машинка
Volume 1060 l.




